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VBET League
2022/23 26th round, Match #203

Friday, 14.05.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 21°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 5

«Zoria» Luhansk

96 Yermolov Daniil
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
47 Romaniuk Yurii
33 Corral
11 Kartushov Yehor
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
17 Demchenko Yehor (C)
8 Panasenko Serhii
10 Naumets Vladyslav
70 Chidomere Aleks
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
99 Kostyk Orest
35 Shumilov Serhii
53 Synchuk Hennadii
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
78 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
44 Vlaha Kyrylo
28 Samuel
5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr

Coach
Ognjenovic Perica

1 Saputin Oleksandr
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
44 Batahov Arsenii
2 Butko Bohdan
47 Vantukh Roman
5 Brazhko Volodymyr
28 Shakhov Yevgen
10 Buletsa Serhii
7 Antiukh Denys
31 Rusyn Nazarii
39 Guerrero

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
19 Polegenko Pavlo
38 Smiian Maksym
25 Morokhovets Vitalii
11 Pochapskyi Denys
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
9 Myshnov Dmytro

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Petrakov Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Prystupa Serhii
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 26th round, Match #203
Friday, 14.05.2023, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 21°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 5 «Zoria» Luhansk
2 Myziuk Oleksandr 1'

10' 39 Guerrero

21' 28 Shakhov Yevgen

27' 32 Imerekov Maksym

17 Demchenko Yehor 31'

70 Chidomere Aleks
5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr 33'

33' 10 Buletsa Serhii

46' 47 Vantukh Roman
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

11 Kartushov Yehor
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii 46'

8 Panasenko Serhii
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym 46'

46' 31 Rusyn Nazarii
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

9 Priadun Maksym 49'

52' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

2 Myziuk Oleksandr 56'

5 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr 58'

66' 10 Buletsa Serhii
9 Myshnov Dmytro

66' 7 Antiukh Denys
8 Khakhlov Oleksii

88 Riazantsev Yevhenii 76'

77' 39 Guerrero
19 Polegenko Pavlo

47 Romaniuk Yurii
44 Vlaha Kyrylo 82'

85' 5 Brazhko Volodymyr

10 Naumets Vladyslav
53 Synchuk Hennadii 87'
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